MOUNTING BOXES / JACKS
CAT5E IN-LINE COUPLERS CAT5E ADAPTERS
CAT5E 110PUNCH DOWN TYPE INLINE COUPLER
• Designed to extend or to fan out
 CAT5E 4-pair cable without RJ45 connection.
• Wiring Scheme: pin to pin, 568A and/or
 568B(258A) standard.
• Internal PCB (Printed Circuit Board)
 structure with plastic enclosure -
  meets EIA/TIA 568A Cat5E specifications.
• Color-coded 110 type terminal.
• Surface mountable enclosure
  with cable tie holes.
SHIELDED CAT5E 110 - PUNCH DOWN TYPE IN-LINE COUPLER
• For extension or fan out of shielded CAT5E
  4-pair cable without RJ-45 connection.
• Shielded enclosure with one dedicated
  terminal for drain wire punch down.
• Wiring Scheme: Pin to Pin; universal
  for both 568A and 568B(258A) standards.
• Internal PCB (Printed Circuit Board)
  structure with chrome plated enclosure -
  meets EIA/TIA 568A Cat5E specifications.
• Color-coded 110 type terminal.
• Surface mountable enclosure
  with cable tie holes.
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-110-4 $3.52 3.36 3.12
CATEGORY 5E TADAPTER
TADAPTER CABLE, AND YSPLIT CABLE
• Custom cable assemblies
   per customer’s wiring
   configuration.  Please provide
   wiring information upon
   placing orders.
100 BASETX CROSS OVER ADAPTER
• Pin 1, 2/3, 6 crossover; ideal for Hub to Hub
   cascade, or station to station connection.
• Printed Circuit Board design ensures
   CAT5E performance.
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-88-CR-C5 $3.87 3.70 3.43
100MBPS
• Designed to split one CAT5E 4-pair
  cable into two connections.
• Internal PCB (Printed Circuit Board)
  structure - meets EIA/TIA  568A
  Cat5E specifications.
• Pig-tail cable: Cat5E stranded, 6” long.
• Identification icons included.
084-Y-05
085-T
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
084-Y-05 8 Wire Y Cable, 5 feet $11.44 10.92 10.14
085-T 8 Wire T Cable 9.82 9.37 8.70
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
085-T-C5E Cat5E T Adapter $5.28 5.04 4.68
085-T-04 10/100 Base TX/Token Ring Wiring 5.63 5.38 4.99
085-T-07 All 8 Wires 5.98 5.71 5.30
ENHANCED CAT5 RJ45 SURFACE MOUNT JACKS
• UL Verified CAT5E.
• 110 type IDC termination.
• 6-port version is ideal for
 terminating with 25-pair cables.
• AT&T 258A (568B) or 568A Wiring.
• Station ID strip.
UNIVERSAL SURFACE MOUNTING BOXES
• Surface mount boxes for 071, 072,  073, 074, and
07M series single and double gang face plates.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
071-BOX-XX Single Gang $2.55 2.44 2.26
071-BOX2-XX Double Gang 5.19 4.96 4.60
ENHANCED CAT5 RJ45 FLUSH MOUNT JACKS
• 110 type IDC termination; AT&T 258A (568B) or 568A Wiring.
ORDER CODE # RJ-45’S 1-24 25-49 50+
074-F-01-258A-XX 1  $4.49 4.28 3.98
074-F-01-568A-XX 1  4.49 4.28 3.98
074-F-02-258A-XX 2  8.10 7.73 7.18
074-F-02-568A-XX 2  8.10 7.73 7.18
074-F-04-258A-XX 4  17.25 16.46 15.29
074-F-04-568A-XX 4  17.25 16.46 15.29
KEYSTONE JACK SURFACE MOUNT BOXES
• Compatible with virtually
 all keystone jacks in the
 industry (e.g. AMP, TNT,
 Leviton).
• Recessed designation
 strips with plastic cover
 for system or station ID.
• Color plastic icons
 attachable.
• Double sided tape and
 mounting hardware included.
(Keystone jack not included)
077-SBX-6-XX-D
077-SBX-4-XX-D
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
077-SBX-1-XX Single Port $1.14 1.09 1.01
077-SBX-1-XX-D Single Port with Dust Cover 1.50 1.43 1.33
077-SBX-2-XX Dual Ports 1.41 1.34 1.25
077-SBX-2-XX-D Dual Ports with Dust Cover 2.29 2.18 2.03
077-SBX-4-XX-D 4 Ports with Dust Cover 2.99 2.86 2.65
077-SBX-6-XX-D 6 Ports with Dust Cover 4.66 4.45 4.13
XX = Color WH IV
XX = Color WH IV
XX = Color WH IV
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-RJ45-C5 $3.87 3.70 3.43
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-88S-C5-M $3.87 3.70 3.43
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-C5E-SI-SH-M $4.75 4.54 4.21
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-110-4-SH $5.98 5.71  5.30
** RoHS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST **
CAT5E PANEL MOUNT MINI COUPLER
• RJ-45; 8P8C Female to Female.
• PCB design; Panel mountable.
CAT5E RJ45 INLINE COUPLER
• Meets EIA/TIA 568A Cat5E specifications.
• The most compact RJ-45 in-line coupler.
• Patented Printed Circuit Board design.
CAT5E SHIELDED MINI COUPLER
• Straight-thru pin-to-pin wiring configuration.
• Superior PCB design ensures highest performance.
• Meets EIA / TIA 568A Cat5E specifications.
• Snap-in type enclosure.
XX = Color WH IV
Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
CAT5E ACCESSORIES
15
15
ORDER CODE # RJ-45’S 1-24 25-49 50+
074-S-01-258A-XX 1 $3.70 3.53 3.28
074-S-01-568A-XX 1 3.70 3.53 3.28
074-S-02-258A-XX 2 5.98 5.71 5.30
074-S-02-568A-XX 2 5.98 5.71 5.30
074-S-06-258A-XX 6 21.12 20.16 18.72
074-S-06-568A-XX 6 21.12 20.16 18.72